
MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY 
GENERAL ANATOMY & UPPERLIMB SCHEDULE FOR1st M.B.B.S STUDENTS 2016-17  

[ OCTOBER] 

DATE DAY TIME G.L/DEMO TOPIC FACULTY 

4-10-2016 Tuesday 9 to10 G.L 
Introduction to Anatomy, 

Terminology & Planes 
Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

4-10-2016 Tuesday 3 to 5 G.L History of Anatomy Dr. T. K. Sailaja 

5-10-2016 Wednesday 10 to 11 G.L Bone - I Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

5-10-2016 Wednesday 2 to 3 G.L Muscle Dr. Maria Kala 

6-10-2016 Thursday 3 to 5 G.L Bone - II Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

7-10-2016 Friday 9 to 10 G.L CVS 
Dr.Navin 
Kumar 

13-10-2016 Thursday 3 to 5 Demo Clavicle Demo ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ 

14-10-2016 Friday 9 to10 G.L Cartilage & Joint - I Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

15-10-2016 Saturday 11 to 12 G.L Joint - II Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

15-10-2016 Saturday 2 to 3 Demo Scapula Demo ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ 

17-10-2016 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Introduction to Histology  Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

18-10-2016 Tuesday 9 to10 G.L Lymphatic System Dr.T.K.Sailaja 

19-10-2016 Wednesday 10 to 11 G.L Nervous system 
Dr.Navin 
Kumar 

20-10-2016 Thursday 3 to 5 Demo Humerus Demo ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ 

21-10-2016 Friday 9 to 10 G.L Mammary Gland Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

22-10-2016 Saturday 11to 12 Demo Pectoral Region Demo ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ 

22-10-2016 Saturday 2 to 3 G.L Axillary Artery 
Dr.Navin 
Kumar 

24-10-2016  Monday 10 to 11 G.L Epithelium Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

25-10-2016 Tuesday 9 to 10 G.L Brachial Plexus Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

26-10-2016 Wednesday 10 to 1 Class Test 

27-10-2016 Thursday 3 to 5 Demo IM Spaces,  Demo ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ 

28-10-2016 Friday 9 to 10 G.L Embryology Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

29-10-2016 Saturday 11 to 12 Demo Radius Demo ‘A’ ‘B’ ‘C’ 

29-10-2016 Saturday 2 to 3 G.L 
Scapularanastomosis, Deltoid, 

Axillary Nerve 
Dr.T.K.Sailaja 

31-10-2016 Monday 10 to 11 G.L Histology Dr.T.K.Rajasree 

 

 

 



 

 

Note:- The following faculty are assigned the following batches for MBBS 2016-17 

 “A’ Batch  - Dr.Maria Kala 

 ‘B’ Batch - Dr.B.I.Navin Kumar 

 ‘C’ Batch - Dr.T.K.Sailaja 

 
 
 

Practical classes 
 

 Dissection Faculty 
Histology Demo & 

Practicals 
Faculty 

Monday 11 to 1 
All Faculty 
Members 

2 to 5 

 
‘B’ Batch -- Dr.B.I.Navin Kumar 

 

Tuesday 11 to 1 
All Faculty 
Members 

2 to 5 
‘C’ Batch  -- Dr.T.K.Sailaja 

 

Wednesday 11 to 1 
All Faculty 
Members 

2 to 5 
“A’ Batch -- Dr.Maria Kala 

 

Thursday 11 to 1 
All Faculty 
Members 

----- -------- 

Friday 11 to 1 
All Faculty 
Members 

------- --------- 
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